
 

XKUT 
Innovative Solutions, Unparalleled Precision, American Made. 



 

 

Welcome to XKUT, where we pride ourselves on being a trusted partner for all your cutting tool needs. Our 

commitment to excellence in American-made precision reamers has made us an industry leader for over 

four generations. Our team of expert machinists share a passion for precision, and our innovative designs 

and custom solutions have earned us a reputation for durability and value. 

We serve a variety of industries, including automotive, off-road, machine, and government sectors. We 

understand the importance of having reliable and high-quality cutting tools, and we're dedicated to 

providing the best products and services to our customers. Whether you're looking for custom solutions or 

off-the-shelf products, we have the expertise to help you find the right tools for your needs. 

Our commitment to quality begins with our manufacturing process. Each of our precision reamers is made 

with the highest standards of craftsmanship, using only the best materials available. We're proud to say that 

all of our products are American-made, and we stand behind our quality with a satisfaction guarantee. 

We believe in building long-lasting relationships with our customers. That's why we offer personalized 

support and expert advice to help you get the most out of our products. Our team of machinists and 

engineers are available to answer any questions you have about our cutting tools, and we're always happy to 

provide recommendations and advice. 

Our commitment to quality and innovation means that we use only the finest materials and cutting-edge 

technology to create tools that are built to last. We believe that our customers deserve nothing but the best, 

which is why we take pride in producing products that deliver exceptional value and unparalleled 

performance. We're confident that our precision reamers and custom solutions will exceed your 

expectations and help you achieve your goals. If you have any questions or need assistance, please don't 

hesitate to contact us. 



 

XKUT 

Ball Joint & Tie Rod Taper Reamers 

 
 

1.200” Taper Per Foot (5.75 Degree Included Angle) 

Product # 
Overall 

Length 
Flute Length 

Small End Dia. 

(Minor) 

Large End Dia. 

(Major) 

Shank 

Diameter 
Number of Flutes Price 

#5912 

 

#6912 

 

#5921 

6 ½” 

 

6 ½” 

 

6 ½” 

4 ½” 

 

4 ½” 

 

4 ½” 

7/16” 

 

7/16” 

 

3/4” 

0.8875” 

 

0.8875” 

 

1.200” 

1/2” 

 

1/2” 

 

1/2” 

6 Straight 

 

6 Spiral 

 

6 Straight 

$99.99 

 

$124.99 

 

$124.99 

 

 

1-1/2” Taper Per Foot (7.15 Degree Included Angle) 

Product # 
Overall 

Length 
Flute Length 

Small End Dia. 

(Minor) 

Large End Dia. 

(Major) 

Shank 

Diameter 
Number of Flutes Price 

#1776 

 

#5952 

 

#6952 

 

#5925 

 

#6925 

6 ½” 

 

6 ½” 

 

6 ½” 

 

6 ½” 

 

6 ½” 

4 ½” 

 

4 ½” 

 

4 ½” 

 

4 ½” 

 

4 ½” 

7/16” 

 

7/16” 

 

7/16” 

 

3/4” 

 

3/4” 

1” 

 

1” 

 

1” 

 

1 5/16” 

 

1 5/16” 

1/2” 

 

1/2” 

 

1/2” 

 

1/2” 

 

1/2” 

6 Straight 

 

6 Straight 

 

6 Spiral 

 

8 Straight 

 

8 Spiral 

$74.99 

 

$99.99 

 

$124.99 

 

$124.99 

 

$139.99 

 

 

 

https://www.xkutusa.com/collections/1-200-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamers
https://www.xkutusa.com/products/1-200-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamer-5912
https://www.xkutusa.com/products/1-200-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamer-6912
https://www.xkutusa.com/collections/1-200-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamers/products/1-200-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamer-5921
https://www.xkutusa.com/collections/1-1-2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamers
https://www.xkutusa.com/products/xecutioner-1-1-2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamer-1776?_fid=061533bc3&_pos=9&_ss=c
https://www.xkutusa.com/products/xecutioner-1-1-2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamer-1776?_fid=061533bc3&_pos=9&_ss=c
https://www.xkutusa.com/collections/ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamers/products/1-1-2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamer-5952
https://www.xkutusa.com/collections/1-1-2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamers/products/1-1-2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamer-6952
https://www.xkutusa.com/collections/1-1-2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamers/products/1-1-2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamer-5925
https://www.xkutusa.com/collections/1-1-2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamers/products/1-1-2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamer-6925


 

 

XKUT 

 
Ball Joint & Tie Rod Taper Reamers 

 

 

2” Taper Per Foot (9.56 Degree Included Angle) 

Product # 
Overall 

Length 
Flute Length 

Small End Dia. 

(Minor) 

Large End Dia. 

(Major) 

Shank 

Diameter 
Number of Flutes Price 

#5902 

 

#6902 

 

#5904 

6 ½” 

 

6 ½” 

 

6 ½” 

4 ½” 

 

4 ½” 

 

4 ½” 

3/8” 

 

3/8” 

 

9/16” 

1 1/8” 

 

1 1/8” 

 

1 5/16” 

1/2” 

 

1/2” 

 

1/2” 

6 Straight 

 

6 Spiral 

 

6 Straight 

$104.99 

 

$129.99 

 

$139.99 

 

 

2-1/2” Taper Per Foot (12 Degree Included Angle) 

Product # 
Overall 

Length 
Flute Length 

Small End Dia. 

(Minor) 

Large End Dia. 

(Major) 

Shank 

Diameter 
Number of Flutes Price 

#5955 6 ½” 4 ½” 3/8” 1 5/16” 1/2” 6 Straight $124.99 

 

 
 

 

 

 

https://www.xkutusa.com/collections/2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamers
https://www.xkutusa.com/collections/2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamers/products/2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamer-5902
https://www.xkutusa.com/collections/2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamers/products/2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamer-6902
https://www.xkutusa.com/collections/2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamers/products/2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamer-5904
https://www.xkutusa.com/collections/2-1-2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamers
https://www.xkutusa.com/collections/2-1-2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamers/products/2-1-2-taper-per-foot-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamer-5955


 

 

 

XKUT 

 
Service Pak Sets 

 

Ball Joint & Tie Rod Taper Reamer Service Pak Set #5900 
$304.97 

$280.99 

Product # 
Overall 

Length 
Flute Length 

Small End Dia. 

(Minor) 

Large End Dia. 

(Major) 

Shank 

Diameter 
Number of Flutes Price 

#5952 

#5902 

#5912 

6 ½” 

6 ½” 

6 ½” 

4 ½” 

4 ½” 

4 ½” 

7/16” 

3/8” 

7/16” 

1” 

1 1/8” 

0.8875” 

1/2” 

1/2” 

1/2” 

6 Straight 

6 Straight 

6 Straight 

$99.99 

$104.99 

$99.99 

 

 

Ball Joint & Tie Rod Taper Reamer Service Pak Set #6900 
$379.97 

$355.99 

Product # 
Overall 

Length 
Flute Length 

Small End Dia. 

(Minor) 

Large End Dia. 

(Major) 

Shank 

Diameter 
Number of Flutes Price 

#6952 

#6902 

#6912 

6 ½” 

6 ½” 

6 ½” 

4 ½” 

4 ½” 

4 ½” 

7/16” 

3/8” 

7/16” 

1” 

1 1/8” 

0.8875 

1/2” 

1/2” 

1/2” 

6 Spiral 

6 Spiral 

6 Spiral 

$124.99 

$129.99 

$124.99 

 

 

 

https://www.xkutusa.com/collections/taper-reamer-sets
https://www.xkutusa.com/collections/taper-reamer-sets/products/xkut-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamer-service-pak-set-5900
https://www.xkutusa.com/collections/taper-reamer-sets/products/xkut-ball-joint-tie-rod-taper-reamer-service-pak-set-6900


 

 

 

We're proud to provide our customers with top-quality cutting tools that are built to last. From our 

precision reamers to our innovative designs, we're committed to offering products that meet the highest 

standards of durability and performance. 

 

We know that our customers demand the best, and that's why we take such care in designing and 

manufacturing our cutting tools. With a team of skilled machinists and a 4th generation founder who's 

passionate about precision, we're always striving to push the boundaries of what's possible in the cutting 

tool industry. 

 

By choosing us, you can trust that you're getting a trusted partner who's dedicated to excellence. We 

continue to work with customers across a range of industries and are always excited to take on new 

challenges. Whether you're looking for a custom solution or a standard cutting tool, we're here to help you 

get the job done right. Choose us today and experience the dedication for yourself! 

 

 

 

xkutusa.com 

xkutusa@outlook.com 

(717) 362-4181 

https://www.xkutusa.com/
mailto:xkutusa@outlook.com

