Innovative Solutions, Unparalleled Precision, American Made.

Welcome to XKUT, where we pride ourselves on being a trusted partner for all your cutting tool needs. Our commitment to excellence in American-made precision reamers has made us an industry leader for over four generations. Our team of expert machinists share a passion for precision, and our innovative designs and custom solutions have earned us a reputation for durability and value.

We serve a variety of industries, including automotive, off-road, machine, and government sectors. We understand the importance of having reliable and high-quality cutting tools, and we're dedicated to providing the best products and services to our customers. Whether you're looking for custom solutions or off-the-shelf products, we have the expertise to help you find the right tools for your needs.

Our commitment to quality begins with our manufacturing process. Each of our precision reamers is made with the highest standards of craftsmanship, using only the best materials available. We're proud to say that all of our products are American-made, and we stand behind our quality with a satisfaction guarantee.

We believe in building long-lasting relationships with our customers. That's why we offer personalized support and expert advice to help you get the most out of our products. Our team of machinists and engineers are available to answer any questions you have about our cutting tools, and we're always happy to provide recommendations and advice.

Our commitment to quality and innovation means that we use only the finest materials and cutting-edge technology to create tools that are built to last. We believe that our customers deserve nothing but the best, which is why we take pride in producing products that deliver exceptional value and unparalleled performance. We're confident that our precision reamers and custom solutions will exceed your expectations and help you achieve your goals. If you have any questions or need assistance, please don't hesitate to contact us.

#### **Ball Joint & Tie Rod Taper Reamers**

#### 1.200" Taper Per Foot (5.75 Degree Included Angle)

Product #	Overall Length	Flute Length	Small End Dia. (Minor)	Large End Dia. (Major)	Shank Diameter	Number of Flutes	Price
#5912	6 ½"	4 ½"	7/16"	0.8875"	1/2"	6 Straight	\$99.99
#6912	6 ½"	4 ½"	7/16"	0.8875"	1/2"	6 Spiral	\$124.99
#5921	6 ½"	4 ½"	3/4"	1.200"	1/2"	6 Straight	\$124.99

### 1-1/2" Taper Per Foot (7.15 Degree Included Angle)

Product #	Overall Length	Flute Length	Small End Dia. (Minor)	Large End Dia. (Major)	Shank Diameter	Number of Flutes	Price
#1776	6 ½"	4 ½"	7/16"	1"	1/2"	6 Straight	\$74.99
#5952	6 ½"	4 ½"	7/16"	1"	1/2"	6 Straight	\$99.99
#6952	6 ½"	4 ½"	7/16"	1"	1/2"	6 Spiral	\$124.99
#5925	6 ½"	4 ½"	3/4"	1 5/16"	1/2"	8 Straight	\$124.99
#6925	6 ½"	4 ½"	3/4"	1 5/16"	1/2"	8 Spiral	\$139.99

#### **Ball Joint & Tie Rod Taper Reamers**

# 2" Taper Per Foot (9.56 Degree Included Angle)

Product #	Overall Length	Flute Length	Small End Dia. (Minor)	Large End Dia. (Major)	Shank Diameter	Number of Flutes	Price
#5902	6 ½"	4 ½"	3/8"	1 1/8"	1/2"	6 Straight	\$104.99
#6902	6 ½"	4 ½"	3/8"	1 1/8"	1/2"	6 Spiral	\$129.99
#5904	6 ½"	4 ½"	9/16"	1 5/16"	1/2"	6 Straight	\$139.99

# 2-1/2" Taper Per Foot (12 Degree Included Angle)

Product #	Overall Length	Flute Length	Small End Dia. (Minor)	Large End Dia. (Major)	Shank Diameter	<b>Number of Flutes</b>	Price
#5955	6 ½"	4 1/2"	3/8"	1 5/16"	1/2"	6 Straight	\$124.99

#### **Service Pak Sets**

# Ball Joint & Tie Rod Taper Reamer Service Pak Set #5900 \$304.97 \$280.99

Product #	Overall Length	Flute Length	Small End Dia. (Minor)	Large End Dia. (Major)	Shank Diameter	Number of Flutes	Price
#5952	6 ½"	4 1/2"	7/16"	1"	1/2"	6 Straight	\$99.99
#5902	6 ½"	4 ½"	3/8"	1 1/8"	1/2"	6 Straight	\$104.99
#5912	6 ½"	4 ½"	7/16"	0.8875"	1/2"	6 Straight	\$99.99

# Ball Joint & Tie Rod Taper Reamer Service Pak Set #6900 \$379.97 \$355.99

Product #	Overall Length	Flute Length	Small End Dia. (Minor)	Large End Dia. (Major)	Shank Diameter	<b>Number of Flutes</b>	Price
#6952	6 ½"	4 1/2"	7/16"	1"	1/2"	6 Spiral	\$124.99
#6902	6 ½"	4 1/2"	3/8"	1 1/8"	1/2"	6 Spiral	\$129.99
#6912	6 1/2"	4 ½"	7/16"	0.8875	1/2"	6 Spiral	\$124.99

We're proud to provide our customers with top-quality cutting tools that are built to last. From our precision reamers to our innovative designs, we're committed to offering products that meet the highest standards of durability and performance.

We know that our customers demand the best, and that's why we take such care in designing and manufacturing our cutting tools. With a team of skilled machinists and a 4th generation founder who's passionate about precision, we're always striving to push the boundaries of what's possible in the cutting tool industry.

By choosing us, you can trust that you're getting a trusted partner who's dedicated to excellence. We continue to work with customers across a range of industries and are always excited to take on new challenges. Whether you're looking for a custom solution or a standard cutting tool, we're here to help you get the job done right. Choose us today and experience the dedication for yourself!

xkutusa.com

xkutusa@outlook.com

(717) 362-4181